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Grille actuelle 2015

CATEGORIE B

Proposition de grille (1ere étape)

Proposition de grille a lissue de la revalorisation

NES 3
. . Durée Duree
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
11 675 562 29 22 23
10 646 540 27 21 3 20
9 619 519 34 25 3 17
8 585 494 30 23 3 14
7 555 471 31 22 3 11
6 524 449 27 21 2 9
5 497 428 28 18 2 7
4 469 410 19 15 2 5
3 450 395 20 15 2 3
2 430 380 26 15 2 1
1 404 365 1
NES 2
. . Durée Rl
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
13 |6147] 515 | 33 | 24 31
12 581 491 30 23 4 27
11 551 468 33 23 4 23
10 518 445 25 20 4 19
9 493 425 30 20 3 16
8 463 405 19 15 3 i3
7 444 390 22 15 2 11
6 422 375 25 14 2 9
5 397 361 19 13 2 7
4 378 348 11 8 2 5
3 367 340 10 8 2 3
2 357 332 7 5 2 1
1 327 1
NES 1
. . Durée Duree
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
13 576 486 28 20 31
12 548 466 32 23 4 27
11 516 443 28 21 4 23
10 488 422 31 22 4 19
9 457 400 19 14 3 16
8 438 386 20 15 3 13
7 418 371 25 13 2 11
6 393 358 19 13 2 9
5 374 345 14 10 2 7
4 360 335 4 3 2 5
3 356 332 4 3 2 3
2 352 329 4 3 2 1
1 348 326 1

B3
. . Durée Duree
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
11 683 568 28 22 23
10 655 546 29 21 3 20
9 626 525 33 25 3 17
8 593 500 30 23 3 14
7 563 477 31 22 3 11
6 532 455 28 21 2 9
5 504 434 24 18 2 7
4 480 416 22 15 2 5
3 458 401 20 15 2 3
2 438 386 20 15 2 1
1 418 371 1
B2
. . Durée Rl
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
13 |62l ] 521 | 32 | 24 31
12 589 497 30 23 4 27
11 559 474 32 23 4 23
10 527 451 27 20 4 19
9 500 431 29 20 3 16
8 471 411 19 15 3 13
7 452 396 21 15 2 11
6 431 381 23 14 2 9
5 408 367 21 13 2 7
4 387 354 11 8 2 5|
& 376 346 11 8 2 8
2 365 338 7 5 2 1
1 |7sse] =33 1
B1
. . Durée Duree
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
13 582 492 25 20 31
12 557 472 33 23 4 27
11 524 449 27 21 4 23
10 497 428 33 22 4 19
9 464 406 18 14 3 16
8 446 392 21 15 3 13
7 425 377 22 13 2 11
6 403 364 22 13 2 9
5 381 351 12 10 2 7
4 369 341 4 3 2 5
3 365 338 4 3 2 3
2 361 335 4 3 2 1
1 357 332 1
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B3
. . Durée Duree
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
11 701 582 17 13 24
10 684 569 24 18 3 21
9 660 551 23 18 3 18
8 637 533 33 25 3 15
7 604 508 31 24 3 12
6 573 484 26 19 3 9
5 547 465 34 24 2 7
4 513 441 29 22 2 5
3 484 419 23 15 2 3
2 461 404 15 12 2 1
1 446 392 1
B2
. . Durée D
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
14 |63 520 | 32 | 25 32
13 599 504 32 24 4 28
12 567 480 25 19 4 24
11 542 461 14 9 3] 21
10 528 452 22 16 8 18
9 506 436 26 20 8 15
8 480 416 22 15 2 13
7 458 401 23 17 2 11
6 435 384 16 12 2 9
5 419 372 22 11 2 7
4 397 361 10 7 2 5
3 387 354 10 7 2 8
2 377 347 5| 4 2 1
1 T8z 43 1
B1
. . Durée Duree
Ech 1B IM  |Gain IB Gain IM du
H grade
14 591 498 28 21 32
13 563 477 25 20 4 28
12 538 457 25 16 4 24
11 513 441 13 10 3 21
10 500 431 31 21 3 18
9 469 410 17 14 3 15
8 452 396 21 15 2 13
7 431 381 16 12 2 11
6 415 369 22 11 2 9
5 393 358 11 6 2 7
4 382 352 7 6 2 5
3 375 346 8 6 2 3
2 367 340 2 2 2 1
1 365 338 1




